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SCHOOL DISTRICT Transportation Director Phone Number Director Email 
ABERDEEN SCHOOL DIST Dr. Andrea Pastchal-Smith  662-369-6262 apsmith@asdms.us 

ALCORN SCHOOL DIST Randy Holt 662-284-3359 rholt@alcornschools.org 

AMBITION PREPARATORY        
AMITE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Ross Thomas 601-657-0042 rthomas@amite.k12.ms.us 

AMORY SCHOOL DIST Coty Cox 662-256-7601 ccox@amoryschools.com 

ATTALA CO SCHOOL DIST Rosie McAdory 662-289-1482 mcadory@attala.k12.ms.us 

BALDWYN SCHOOL DISTRICT Shane Raines 662-871-3940 rainess@baldwynschools.com 

BAY ST LOUIS WAVELAND SCHOOL DIST (FIRST STUDENT) Pamela White 228-466-9002 pamela.white2@firstgroup.com 

BAY -WAVELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT Bradley Ladner 228-467-6621 bradleyladner@bwsd.org 

BENTON CO SCHOOL DIST Lance McCallum 662-551-8107 lmccallum@benton.k12.ms.us 

BILOXI PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST Ben Warren 228-436-5140 ben.warren@biloxischools.net 

BOONEVILLE SCHOOL DIST Tim McCoy 662-416-2501 tmccoy@boonevilleschools.org 

BROOKHAVEN SCHOOL DIST Jeff Richardson 601-835-1806 jeff.richardson@brookhavenschools.org 

CALHOUN CO SCHOOL DIST Timothy Cook 662-628-4624 tcook@calhounk12.com 

CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST Rodney Harris, Sr. 601-559-0504 rodneyharris@cantonschools.net 

CARROLL COUNTY SCHOOL DIST Dewitt Cobbins/Angela Holley 662-458-3779 aholly@ccsd.ms 

CHICKASAW CO SCHOOL DIST Dr. Tony Horton 662-456-3332 thorton@chickasaw.k12.ms.us 

CHOCTAW CO SCHOOL DIST  William Snyder 662-769-1155 billsnyder@choctawsd.ms 

CLAIBORNE CO SCHOOL DIST Terrance Young 601-437-5205/601-702-1178 terryyoung@claiborne.k12.ms.us 

CLARKSDALE COLLEGIATE PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL Jason Allen 662-592-2491 jason.allen@clarksdalecollegiate.org 

CLARKSDALE MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DIST Clarence Hayes 662-627-8500 clahayes@cmsd.k12.ms.us 

CLEVELAND SCHOOL DIST Henry Alexander 662-719-4189 halexander@cleveland.k12.ms.us 

CLINTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST Jeremy Crain 601-924-7219 jcrain@clintonpublicschools.com 

COAHOMA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Eddie Butler 662-902-0846 ebutler@coahoma.k12.ms.us 

COFFEEVILLE SCHOOL DIST Derrick Stokes 662-809-9402 dstokes@coffeevilleschools.org 

COLUMBIA SCHOOLS Charlie James 601-731-0254 cjames@columbiaschools.org 

mailto:apsmith@asdms.us
mailto:rholt@alcornschools.org
mailto:rthomas@amite.k12.ms.us
mailto:ccox@amoryschools.com
mailto:mcadory@attala.k12.ms.us
mailto:rainess@baldwynschools.com
mailto:pamela.white2@firstgroup.com
mailto:bradleyladner@bwsd.org
mailto:lmccallum@benton.k12.ms.us
mailto:ben.warren@biloxischools.net
mailto:tmccoy@boonevilleschools.org
mailto:jeff.richardson@brookhavenschools.org
mailto:tcook@calhounk12.com
mailto:rodneyharris@cantonschools.net
mailto:aholly@ccsd.ms
mailto:thorton@chickasaw.k12.ms.us
mailto:billsnyder@choctawsd.ms
mailto:terryyoung@claiborne.k12.ms.us
mailto:jason.allen@clarksdalecollegiate.org
mailto:clahayes@cmsd.k12.ms.us
mailto:halexander@cleveland.k12.ms.us
mailto:jcrain@clintonpublicschools.com
mailto:ebutler@coahoma.k12.ms.us
mailto:dstokes@coffeevilleschools.org
mailto:cjames@columbiaschools.org


              

3 
 

COLUMBUS MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DIST  Michael Love 662-241-7402 lovem@columbuscityschools.org 

COPIAH CO SCHOOL DIST - CRYSTAL SPRINGS Gerome Leflore 601-894-1341 gerome.leflore@copiah.ms 

COPIAH CO SCHOOL DIST - WESSON ATTENDANCE CENTER Tommy Clopton   tommy.clopton@copiah.ms 

CORINTH SCHOOL DIST  Robert Scarbrough 662-287-2425 coachscar74@gmail.com 

COVINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT  Brad Skeen 601-517-4469 bskeen@covingtoncountyschools.org 

DESOTO CO SCHOOL DIST  Levi Williams 662-349-4212/901-238-4255 levi.williams@dcsms.org 

EAST JASPER CONSOLIDATED SCH DIST  Latressia Dase 601-935-0083 ldase@eastjasper.k12.ms.us 

EAST TALLAHATCHIE CONSOL SCH DIST  Ezell Cashaw/Moncia Hall 662-647-5524 ecashaw@etsdk12.org 

ENTERPRISE SCHOOL DIST (CLARKE CO) Brian Jordan 601-840-3281 bjordan@esd.k12.ms.us 

FOREST MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DIST Vincent Jones 601-469-31062 vjones@forest.k12.ms.us 

FORREST COUNTY AG HIGH SCHOOL Jeremy Allen 601-582-4741 jallen@forrestcountyahs.com 

FORREST COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Shannon Saucier 601-270-8239/601-583-8891 ssaucier@fcsd.us 

FRANKLIN CO SCHOOL DIST Gerren Collins 601-384-2966 gcollins@fcsd.k12.ms.us 

GEORGE CO SCHOOL DIST Clint James 601-947-3741 clint.james@gcsd.us 

GREENE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Melvin Dueitt 601-394-2691 Ext. 1007 mdueitt@greene.k12.ms.us 

GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS Howard Moncrief 662-379-3659 hmoncrief@gpsdk12.com 

GREENWOOD-LEFLORE CONS SCH DISTRICT  Talece Hudson 662-459-8009 thudson@glcsd.org  

GRENADA SCHOOL DIST  Benji Britt 662-226-3771 bbritt@grenadak12.com  

GULFPORT SCHOOL DIST  (FIRST STUDENT) Carolyn Melton 228-868-7720 carolyn.melton@firststudentinc.com 

HANCOCK CO SCHOOL DIST Dennis Peterson 228-255-6256 dpeterson@hancockschools.net 

HARRISON CO SCHOOL DIST Tad Shaw 228-832-4107 tshaw@harrison.k12.ms.us 

HATTIESBURG PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST (FIRST STUDENT) Willie Burton, Jr. 601-297-0792 willie.burton@firstgroup.com  

HAZLEHURST CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT Terry Banks/Brittany Smith 601-894-1152 bsmith@hazlehurst.k12.ms.us 

HINDS CO SCHOOL DIST - (DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES) Marshall Pugh/Kimmie Lockett 601-857-5553 klockett1@durhamschoolservices.com 

HOLLANDALE SCHOOL DIST  Cortez Johnson 612-403-1512 cjohnson@hollandalesd.org 

HOLLY SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST Anthony Johnson 662-252-2183 ajohnson@hssdk12.org 

HOLMES COUNTY CONSOLIDATED SD  Ted Anderson 662-385-1683 ted.anderson@holmesccsd.org 
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HUMPHREYS COUNTY Bertha Turner 662-836-4163 berthaturner@humphreys.k12.ms.us 

INSTANT IMPACT GLOBAL  Walter Sago 601-597-5226 w.sago@iigpcs.org 

ITAWAMBA COUNTY SCHOOL DIST Debbie McMillen  662-862-3646 dmcmillen@itawambacountyschools.com  

JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DIST - EAST CENTRAL Michelle Southern 228-283-3115 lsj730@jcsd.ms 

JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DIST - ST. MARTIN Michael Heise 228-283-3410 mhj890@jcsd.ms 

JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DIST - VANCLEAVE  Michael Henry 228-283-2830 mhj888@jcsd.ms 

JACKSON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT  Stephanie Harris 601-960-8919 sdharris@jackson.k12.ms.us 

JEFFERSON CO SCHOOL DIST Victor Jones 601-786-3721 vjones@jcpsd.net 

JEFFERSON DAVIS CO SCHOOL DIST Dr. Jason McLeod 601-606-7385 jmcleod@jdcsd.org 

JOEL E. SMILOW COLLEGIATE        
JONES CO SCHOOL DIST  Keith Braddock/Jeremy Gentry 601-426-9714 kibraddock@jonesk12.org 

KEMPER CO SCHOOL DIST Douglas Newton 601-650-8998 dnewton@kemper.k12.ms.us  

KOSCIUSKO SCHOOL DISTRICT  Joshua Black 662-289-4771 joshua.black@kosciuskoschools.com 

LAFAYETTE CO SCHOOL DIST  Chris Roy 662-234-4552 chris.roy@gocommodores.org  

LAMAR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Mitchell Smith 601-264-9633 mitchell.smith@lamarcountyschools.org 

LAUDERDALE CO SCHOOL DIST  Russell Keene 601-485-1750 rkeene@lauderdale.k12.ms.us 

LAUREL SCHOOL DISTRICT Pedro Hosey  601-649-6392 phosey@laurelschools.org  

LAWRENCE CO SCHOOL DIST  Joseph Hooker 601-756-8048 joseph.hooker@lawcosd.org 

LEAKE CO SCHOOL DIST  Caleb Thompson 601-267-5712 cthompson@leakesd.org  

LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT  Gary Moore 662-841-9146 gary.moore@leecountyschools.us  

LEFLORE LEGACY        
LELAND SCHOOL DIST Jessie King  662-931-0739 jesseking@lelandk12.org  

LINCOLN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT  Andrew Kimble 601-835-0011 andrew.kimble@lincoln.k12.ms.us 

LONG BEACH SCHOOL DIST  Shane Rutledge 228-867-1775 shane.rutledge@lbsdk12.com  

LOUISVILLE MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DIST Corey Coward 662-803-1344 ccoward@louisville.k12.ms.us  

LOWNDES CO SCHOOL DIST  Dennis Aldridge 662-434-6299 (Option 1) megan.kuhn@lowndes.k12.ms.us 

MADISON CO SCHOOL DIST (DURHAM SCHOOL SERVICES)  Justin Mitchell 601-499-0718 jmitchell@madison-schools.com 
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MARION COUNTY  Ryan Stringer 601-736-7193 rystringer@marionk12.org 

MARSHALL CO SCHOOL DIST  Jose Roman 662-224-9789 joseroman@mcschools.us 

MCCOMB SCHOOL DISTRICT  Patricia Dillon/Robert Biggs 601-684-8260/601-684-5288 dillonp@mccomb.k12.ms.us  

MDHS DIVISION OF YOUTH SERVICES       
MERIDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOLS Jayson Chisolm 601-484-4469 jchisolm@mpsdconnect.org 

MIDTOWN PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL       
MONROE CO SCHOOL DIST Kevin Threadgill 662-257-2176 kevinthreadgill@mcsd.us  

MOSS POINT SEPARATE SCHOOL DIST  Sharon Scott 228-475-7156 smscott@mpsdnow.org 

MS SCHLS FOR THE DEAF AND THE BLIND Charles Dodd 601-562-1141 charles.dodd@msdbk12.org 

MS SCHOOL FOR MATH AND SCIENCE  Lisa Nesia Foote 662-329-7680 nfoote@themsms.org 

MS SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS Sudie Palomarez 601-754-0770 sudie.palomariz@msabrookhaven.org  

NATCHEZ-ADAMS SCHOOL DISTRICT (ECCORIDE)  Jeremy Jackson 601-431-6555 jeremy.jackson@eccoride.com 

NESHOBA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT Jimmy Rowcliff 601-656-7471 jrowcliff@neshobacentral.com  

NETTLETON SCHOOL DIST  Seth Dover 662-963-7406 sdover@nettleton.k12.ms.us 

NEW ALBANY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Luke Tentoni 662-534-1800 ltentoni@nasd.ms 

NEWTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT  Justin Chaney 601-416-1692 jchaney@newton.k12.ms.us  

NEWTON MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Charlie Vickers 601-357-8187 cvickers@nmsd.us 

NORTH BOLIVAR CONS SCHOOL DIST  Jimmy Reynolds 662-719-2812 jreynolds@nbcsd.k12.ms.us 

NORTH PANOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT Mark Gross 662-487-2305 mgross@northpanolaschools.org  

NORTH PIKE SCHOOL DIST Ron Fortenberry 601-249-2400 rfortenberry@npsd.k12.ms.us 

NORTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DIST Shawn Brooks 662-512-9133 shawn.brooks@ntippah.ms 

NOXUBEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT (ECCORIDE)  Tedrick Liddell/Willie Stewart 662-889-0376/662-798-0623 willie.stewart@eccoride.com 

OCEAN SPRINGS SCHOOL DIST  Allisha Frierson 228-219-7394 afrierson@ossdms.org 

OKOLONA SEPARATE SCHOOL DIST  John Tacker 662-447-2353 jtacker@okolona.k12.ms.us 

OXFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT  Jamie Cregar 662-234-3541 jhcregar@oxfordsd.org 

PASCAGOULA-GAUTIER SCHOOL DISTRICT  Jackson Culpepper 228-938-6565 jculpepper@pgsd.ms 

PASS CHRISTIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST Cynthia Cuevas 228-255-6206 ccuevas@pc.k12.ms.us  
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PEARL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT  Adam Cook 601-932-7985 acook@pearlk12.com 

PEARL RIVER CO SCHOOL DIST  Dustin Moeller 601-798-9977 dmoeller@prc.k12.ms.us 
PERRY CO SCHOOL DIST  Dr. Titus Hines/Michael Odom 601-964-0229 modom@pcsdms.us 

PETAL SCHOOL DIST Kayla Thompson 601-297-8956/601-583-4320 kayla.thompson@petalschools.com 

PHILADELPHIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST  Tywon Davis 601-504-5731 tdavis@phillytornadoes.com 

PICAYUNE SCHOOL DISTRICT  Betty Jo Peterson 601-798-7760 bpeterson@pcu.k12.ms.us 

PONTOTOC CITY SCHOOLS  Ben Russell 662-419-5741 busshop@pontotoc.k12.ms.us 

PONTOTOC CO SCHOOL DIST  Travis Little 662-419-6440 tlittle@pcsd.ms 

POPLARVILLE SEPARATE SCHOOL DIST  Jason Jones 601-795-4727 jason.jones@poplarvilleschools.org 

PRENTISS CO SCHOOL DIST  James Shaw 662-728-4911 dshaw@pcsdk12.com 

QUITMAN CITY SCHOOL DIST (CLARKE CO)  Ricky Graham 601-776-1048 rgraham@qsdk12.org 

QUITMAN CO SCHOOL DIST  Marvin Thigpen 662-444-0268 marvinthigpen@att.net 

RANKIN CO SCHOOL DIST  Randy Weathersby 601-825-5352 rweathersby@rcsd.ms 

REIMAGINE PREP - (CLINE TOURS -PRIVATE CONTRACTOR) Terry Harris 601-707-3918 terry@clinetours.com 

REVIVE PREP        
RICHTON SCHOOL DIST  James Kitchen 601-689-1182/601-788-6581 jkitchens@richton.k12.ms.us  

SCOTT CO SCHOOL DIST  David Tadlock 601-832-0209 ddtadlock@scott.k12.ms.us 

SENATOBIA MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DIST  John D. Weeks 662-562-4897 jweeks@senatobiaschools.com 

SIMPSON CO SCHOOL DIST  Wayne Magee 601-849-2284 wmagee@simpson.k12.ms.us 

SMILOW PREP       
SMITH CO SCHOOL DIST  Robert Miles 601-782-4296 robert.miles@smithcountyschools.net  

SOUTH DELTA SCHOOL DISTRICT Valerie Brown 662-873-5023 valeriebrown@sdelta.org 

SOUTH PANOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT  Kevin Farmer 662-563-7178 kfarmer@spanola.net 

SOUTH PIKE SCHOOL DIST  Warren Banks 601-783-0437 wbanks@southpike.org 

SOUTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DIST  Ricky Dobbs 662-837-9600 dobbsr@stsd.ms 

SR1 COLLEGE PREP & STEM ACADEMY       
STARKVILLE- OKTIBBEHA CONS DIST  Willie Mayes 662-313-9990 wmays@starkvillesd.com  
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STONE CO SCHOOL DIST  Nicole Dearman 601-928-4528 ndearman@stoneschools.org 

SUNFLOWER CTY CONS SCHOOL DISTRICT  James Wilson 662-207-7889 jameswilson@sunflowerk12.org 

TATE CO SCHOOL DIST  Jerome Martin 901-371-7606 jmartin@tcsdms.org 

TISHOMINGO CO SP MUN SCH DIST  Josh McClung 662-660-2903 jrmcclung@tcsk12.com  

TUNICA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT  Rickey Herring 662-363-2812 herringr@tunicak12.org 

TUPELO PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST  Gary Enis 662-841-8908 gaenis@tupeloschools.com 

UNION CO SCHOOL DIST  Jamey Wright 662-534-1960 jwright@union.k12.ms.us 

UNION PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST  WT Smith 601-774-9579 smithw@unionyellowjackets.org 

VICKSBURG WARREN SCHOOL DIST  Kimberly Taylor 601-636-1478 ktaylor@vwsd.org 

WALTHALL CO SCHOOL DIST  Shawn Hebert 601-222-1517 shebert@wcsd.k12.ms.us 

WATER VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT  Craig King 662-473-2451 cking@wvsdschools.com 

WAYNE CO SCHOOL DIST  Eric Smith 601-735-4581 smithe@wcsdms.com 

WEBSTER CO SCHOOL DIST  Jerritt Alford 662-258-8206 jwalford@webstercountyschools.org 

WEST BOLIVAR CONS SCHOOL DIST  Melvin Cook, Jr. 662-402-1023 mcook@wbcsdk12.org 

WEST JASPER CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS Marc Avary 601-425-8505 marcavary@westjasper.k12.ms.us 

WEST POINT CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DIST (FIRST STUDENT) Lamar Mills 662-494-2948 lamar.mills@firstgroup.com 

WEST TALLAHATCHIE  Henry Hampton 662-645-4877 hamptonh@wtsd.k12.ms.us 

WESTERN LINE SCHOOL DISTRICT James Branning 662-390-3574 jbranning@westernline.org  

WILKINSON CO SCHOOL DIST  David Day 601-888-5222 dday@wilkinson.k12.ms.us 

WINONA-MONTGOMERY CONSOLIDATED  Steven Helms/Tiffany Everett 662-283-3731 Option 4 stevenhelms@winonaschools.net 

YAZOO CITY MUNICIPAL Cedric Brown 662-571-9063 cbrown@yazoocity.k12.ms.us 

YAZOO CO SCHOOL DIST (ECCORIDE) John Odum 662-746-4672 john.odum@yazook12.org 

    
CHARTER SCHOOLS    
STATE SCHOOLS    
SPECIAL SCHOOLS    
PRIVATE CONTRACTORS    
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